
Geographical Regions of the U.S.
All measurements are in square miles

Southeast Region
Alabama 51,705
Arkansas 53,187
Florida 65,758
Georgia                       59,441
Kentucky                    40,411
Louisiana                    51,843
Mississippi             48,434
North Carolina            53,821
South Carolina            32,007
Tennessee  42,114
Virginia  40,767
West Virginia.  24,231

West Region
Alaska           591,004
California                158,706
Colorado            104,091
Hawaii    6,471
Idaho              83,564
Montana            147,046                                                                        
Nevada           110,567
Oregon             96,386
Utah             84,899
Washington             68,139
Wyoming  98,809

SW Region
Arizona          114,006
New Mexico            121,593
Texas          266,807
Oklahoma                  71,845

Mid-West Region
North Dakota                 70,704
South Dakota                  77,121
Nebraska                         77,358     
Kansas                82,282
Minnesota                 86,943
Iowa      56,275
Missouri                  68,886
Wisconsin                  56,153
Illinois                  56,345
Michigan       96,810
Indiana      36,185
Ohio      44,828

Northeast Region
Maine           33,265
New Hampshire 9,304
Vermont        9,609
Massachusetts 8,284
Rhode Island 1545
Connecticut 5,018
New Jersey            8,722
New York          54,475
Pennsylvania          45,302
Delaware             2,489
Maryland          10,460



Geographical Regions of the U.S. Worksheet
All measurements are in sq. miles

Please order the states within each region in descending order (from largest to smallest). Use the
line at the right edge of each column to write your new order.

South East Region

Alabama 51, 705_____________

Arkansas 53,187______________

Florida 65,758______________

Georgia 59,441______________

Kentucky 40,411______________

Louisiana 51, 843_____________

Mississippi 48,434_____________

North Carolina 53,821______________

South Carolina 32,007______________

Tennessee 42,114______________

Virginia 40,767______________

West Virginia 24,231______________

West Region

Alaska 591,004_____________

California 158,706_____________

Colorado 104,091_____________

Hawaii     6,471_____________

Idaho 83,564_____________

Montana 147,046_____________

Nevada 110,567_____________

Oregon  96,386_____________

Utah  84,899_____________

Washington  68,139______________

Wyoming  98,809______________

South West Region

Arizona 114,006_____________

New Mexico 121,593_____________

Texas 266,807_____________

Oklahoma   71,845_____________

Mid-West Region

North Dakota     70,704____________

South Dakota      77,121___________

Nebraska              77,358___________

Kansas      82,282___________

Minnesota      86,943___________

Iowa      56,275____________

Missouri      68,886____________

Wisconsin      56,153____________

Illinois      56,345____________

Michigan       96,810____________

Indiana      36,185____________

Ohio      44,828____________

North East Region

Maine     33,265___________

New Hampshire     9,304___________

Vermont        9,609___________

Massachusetts        8,284___________

Rhode Island         1,545___________

Connecticut         5,018___________

New Jersey         8,722___________

New York       54,475___________

Pennsylvania       45,302___________

Delaware         2,489___________

Maryland       10,460___________



ANSWER KEY

Geographical Regions of the U.S. Worksheet

South East Region
Florida 65758
Georgia 59441
North Carolina 53821
Arkansas 53187
Louisiana 51843
Alabama 51705
Mississippi 48434
Tennessee 42114
Virginia 40767
Kentucky 40411
South Carolina 32007
West Virginia 24231

West Region
Alaska 591004
California 158706
Montana 147046
Nevada 110567
Colorado 104091
Wyoming   98809
Oregon   96386
Utah               84899
Idaho               83564
Washington   68139
Hawaii      6,471

South West Region
Texas             266807
New Mexico 121593
Arizona 114006
Oklahoma   71845

Mid-West Region
Michigan  96810
Minnesota 86943
Kansas           82282
Nebraska 77358
South Dakota          77121
North Dakota         70704
Missouri 68886
Illinois 56345
Iowa             56275
Wisconsin 56153
Ohio             44828
Indiana 36185

North East Region
New York 54475
Pennsylvania 45302
Maine             33265
Maryland 10460
Vermont   9609
New Hampshire   9304
New Jersey   8722
Massachusetts      8284
Connecticut   5018
Delaware   2489
Rhode Island                 1545


